STATE OF MARYLAND
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Center For Esvironmental and Estuarine Studies:
Celleges and Universities
Reimtrstatrents From Stels Agencies
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Marylzd Bltechralogy lastitic;
Colleges and Universities
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System Admvistration:
Colleges and Universities
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Marytend Higher Educalion Investment Program:
Reimbursemseats Fror Cther Than the Federa| Government
1nd State Agencics ’
Reimbursements From State Agencics

Towa

Miryland Higher Education Investment Commissica:
Licenyes nd Permils
Fees for Services
Sales to the Public
trterest o Iovestmeats and Lotns
Miscellaneous
Reimbursernents and Grapts From the Fedzral Governnient
Reimbursemeats From Other Thin the Federal Gavemment

Baltimore City Comumumity Collegs:

Total
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19,264,323
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25,306,383
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13,201,005

504,953
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1130294
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11320294
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13,605,628
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%
0695
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1,435,408
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88,651
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05218

1436405
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1,663,056
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15528087

5,68

50,460,358k

34816807
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